Rotary Paddle Level Switch
Airtight sealing device, outdoor application is
available.
Unique sealing ring design, it can perform good
dust protection to avoid the dust permeate into
housing body along with the shaft.
The torque force is adjustable.
The performance of torsion is stable and reliable.

30
F
ORDER INFORMATION
VOLTAGE
1. Please make sure the Voltage 24Vac, 110Vac, 220Vac or 240Vac, 50/60 Hz.
2. Please make sure the side or top mounting.
3. Please make sure the material specific gravity (S.G.) value.
4. Please make sure whether any bridge block or vibrating motor installed onto the tank wall.
    Please try to apply our item SA140 capacity sensor.
5. Please make sure the rotary paddle size is available to enter into the flange inlet.
Order Notice
2M: 5kg/cm
2
N: 10kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P :  300 Lbs
Q: PT
R : PF (G)
T : B SP
U
S :  Others
:  NPT
11
( )
MODEL NO .
SE1  7
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
500mm per Unit
Use English letter as first code for probe length over 10m.
A150 represents 15m, A200 represents 20m
H
W
08-SE-B0-EP, 06/10/2011
FineTek Co., Ltd.
TEL: +886-2-2269-6789     FAX: +886-2-2268-6682
Email: info@fine-tek.com     http://www.fine-tek.com
Fine automation (ShangHai) Co., Ltd.
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai, China 201109
TEL: +86-21-6490-7260     FAX: +86-21-6490-7276
Email: info.sh@fine-tek.com
FineTek Pte Ltd.
No. 11 Kaki Bukit Road 1,#04-01 Eunos
Technolink 415939, Singapore
TEL: +65-6452-6340     FAX: +65-6734-1878
Email: info.sg@fine-tek.com
FineTeK GmbH
Frankfurter Str. 62, OG D-65428 Ruesselsehim, Germany
TEL: +49-(0)6142-17608-0     FAX: +49-(0)6142-17608-20
E-Mail: info@fine-tek.de
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park, New Taipei City 236, Taiwan